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WATERWORKS

Echo

Image Coming Soon

Echo Cascade Base 4 1/4x6 Cascade Base 4 1/4x6

Style #: EOSBO1

Available in Magnolia Glossy Solid, Milkweed Matte Solid, Bamboo Glossy Solid, Eggshell Glossy Crackle, Amber Glossy Crackle, Dolphin Matte
Solid, Chambray Glossy Crackle, Submarine Glossy Crackle, Cobblestone Glossy Crackle, Slate Glossy Solid, Bluet Matte Solid, Laurel Matte Solid,
Moleskin Glossy Solid, Canyon Glossy Crackle, Fiddlehead Matte Solid, Fig Glossy Crackle, Green Grass Matte Solid, Evergreen Glossy Crackle,
Noir Matte Solid, Anchor Glossy Solid, Russet Matte Solid, Mulberry Glossy Solid and Seashell Glossy Crackle

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Echo

Echo was inspired by Saarinen House on the campus of Cranbrook Academy, where tile was used in a very graphic manner. The collection
emphasizes an appreciation for color.

FEATURES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Tile & Stone Color
Seashell Glossy Crackle
Eggshell Glossy Crackle
Chambray Glossy Crackle

Cobblestone Glossy Crackle

Amber Glossy Crackle

Fig Glossy Crackle
Submarine Glossy Crackle
Evergreen Glossy Crackle
Canyon Glossy Crackle
Magnolia Glossy Solid
Bamboo Glossy Solid
Mulberry Glossy Solid
Slate Glossy Solid
Moleskin Glossy Solid
Anchor Glossy Solid
Milkweed Matte Solid

Noir Matte Solid

Green Grass Matte Solid
Dolphin Matte Solid
Laurel Matte Solid

Russet Matte Solid
Fiddlehead Matte Solid
Bluet Matte Solid

WATERWORKS.COM

Dust-Pressed tile collection

Collection available in 24 hand-applied glazes.

Glazes are applied by hand, variation is to be expected.
Uniform shapes allow for tighter grout lines

Choose from an array of colors and textures, with classic cushioned shoulders or straight, sharp edges for a modern look

Item Number
02-33823-04903
02-31397-30424
02-31833-76989
02-31287-31503
02-32677-51750
02-32131-06264
02-57058-06297
02-56512-60811
02-58083-13181
EOSB01-S0377GLS
EOSB01-S0060GLS
EOSB01-S0403GLS
EOSB01-S0517GLS
EOSB01-S0395GLS
EOSB01-S0019GLS
EOSB01-S0386MTS
EOSB01-S0419MTS
EOSB01-S0297MTS
EOSB01-S0235MTS
02-63119-25463
EOSB01-S0480MTS
EOSB01-S0259MTS
EOSB01-S0105MTS

(800) 899-6757

Price

$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66



